
City Project No. WS-763  Page 1 

2017 STEP/STEF Tank Pumping Extension 

May 2017 

2017 Extension 
 
To the Office of the City Clerk 

Camas, Washington 

 

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has examined the location of STEP/STEF tank pumping maps 

 

2017 STEP & STEF Tank Pumping 

Project No. WS-763 

 

and that the bidding documents and contract governing the work embraced in this improvement, and the 

method by which payment will be made for said work is understood.  The undersigned hereby proposes to 

undertake and complete the work embraced in this improvement, or as much thereof as can be completed 

with the money available in accordance with the said bidding documents and contract, and the following 

schedule of rates and prices: 

 

(Note: Unit prices for all items, all extensions, and total amount of bid should be shown.  All entries must 

be typed or entered in ink.) 

 

 

Item Quantity Description    Unit Unit Price      Total 

 

Base Bid items: 

1.     800  Residential STEP & STEF 

Tank Pumping    Each $_123.12__    $ 98,496.00 

 

2.     15  Emergency Residential STEP 

& STEF Tank Pumping   Each $_280.10_    $   4,201.50 

 

3.     15  Commercial STEP & STEF    1,000 Gallon $_123.12_    $   1,846.80 

   Tank Pumping 

 

 

   Subtotal Base Quote     $104,544.30 

 

       8.4% Sales Tax     $    8,781.72 

 

       Total Base Quote     $ 113,326.02 

 

 

______________________________________________________ 

Signature of Owner or Authorized Corporate Officer 

 

 

 


