
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Authorized the Mayor, or his designee, to sign a contract with Haag and Shaw Inc. to provide 2017
STEP Tank Pumping Services in the amount of $113,326.02 and authorized administrative execution
of change orders up to 10% of the total bid. (Submitted by Sam Adams)

File #: AI 17-159, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 6/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

